Common Operating Environment (COE)

Architecture Oversight Group (AOG)

Members and Advisors

(as of 16 August 2002)


	SERVICE/

AGENCY
	NAME
	COMM
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	E-MAIL
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ARMY
	Mr Al Miller


	732-427-4679
	987-4679
	Amiller@c3smail.monmouth.army.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NAVY
	Mr Andrew Cox
	858-537-0256
	
	andrew.cox@navy.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	AIR FORCE
	Mr Tom Powis
	781-377-8488
	478-8488
	Tom.powis@hanscom.af.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MARINE CORPS
	Mr. Kevin Smith
	703-784-0173
	278-0723
	smithjk@mcsc.usmc.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	COAST GUARD
	CDR Charles Mathieu
	757-686-2140
	
	Cmathieu@c2cen.uscg.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NIMA
	LtCol Rick Koloian
	703-755-5244
	
	koloianr@nima.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DoDIIS
	Mr John Whittenton
	202-231-4301
	
	John.whittenton@dia.mil
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	JCS/J6
	Ltc Gaetjen
	
	
	gaetjejt@js.pentagon.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DFAS
	Mike Migliano
	317-510-5789
	
	Mike.migliano@dfas.mil
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NSA
	Mr Craig Holcomb
	301-688-8762
	
	Lcholco@nsa.gov
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


